1.00TIFFIN  391.50 435.00 1  435  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  81.00 90.00 1  90  0.00

1.00POUCH  225.00 250.00 1  250  0.00

1.00BAGS  378.00 420.00 1  420  0.00

1.00TIFFIN  427.50 475.00 1  475  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  342.00 380.00 1  380  0.00

1.00MAKE UP KIT  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

2430.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  8.00

2700  270

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2430.00

Warrenty :-